

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO.8398/2006 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 755 OF 2006

AMAR NATH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J&K

Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 09/10/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for final hearing on any non-miscellaneous day in the second

week of November, 2006. It is expected that the original record of the High

Court shall be received in the meanwhile. Learned co

ounsel for the

o the learned standing appellants is directed to intimate about this fact t

counsel for the State of J & K.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHA

RDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER