

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.755 OF 2006

AMAR NATH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J&K

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

With Criminal Appeal No.923 of 2006

(With application for bail)

Date: 16/11/2006 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao, Adv.(N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.(N/P) ***

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

file Six weeks' time is allowed to

vakalatnama/appearance on behalf of the State and additional
documents provided the same form part of the records of the
Courts below. List thereafter.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Khushi Ram]

Court Master

[*** N.B. : Appearance not given, despite request]